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1030-1030nm

1040-1040nm
1053-1053nm
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1080-1080nm
S-HE

2-2nm
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8-8nm
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N-None
FP-FC/PC
FA-FC/APC
s-Ie

SeLTuEs A, LK 1064nm, BT 5E 2nm, LTI 300mW, YELF M Hi1060, YK 12K, 900um B4, FC/APC,

N BT VAR B S IRA T E N IR, BT R B R R AT T A T S8 A0 (AR -

Web: www.mchlight.com

E-mail: sales@mchlight.com




